RANK

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Maijor

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain
Cadet

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Sub-Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Gunner

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Private

Second Lieutenant

Captain

INITIALS
JD

GW

LP
H

WR
EP
oTC
RH

AH
BC
HDe C
GG
RMG
DF
CM

JL

HC

RP
AE
WWG

SURNAME

ABEL

ADDINGTON

AIZLEWOOD
ALEXANDER

ALLEN
ALMACK
ANDERSON
ARCHER

ARNOLD
ASH
ATKINS
AVERDIECK
AYTOUN
BAILEY
BAILEY

BAKER

BALLOCH

BAMFORD
BANCROFT

BANKS
BARBER

BARDSWELL

BARNSLEY
BASCOMBE

BATES
BAYLEY
BEATSON

BECK

AGE

20

19

23
36

35
27
20
41

24
28
23
28
24
23
23

18

24

29
28

23
23

34

37
19

25
45
18

26

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

DIED
26/03/1918

01/12/1917

29/09/1918
17/10/1915

11/03/1919
25/01/1916
09/01/1918
2711211917

30/12/1916
20/09/1914
10/10/1915
14/09/1916
27/08/1914
23/04/1917
03/08/1917

14/12/1915

02/06/1915

23/04/1915
16/06/1916

17/08/1917
16/06/1915

30/11/1917

25/10/1914
10/10/1917

10/03/1915
24/04/1915
18/07/1916

18/08/1916



Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Private
Lieutenant
Major

Second Lieutenant

Major
Rifleman
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Captain
Maijor
Lieutenant
Captain
Private
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Major
Captain
Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Private
Captain
Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

SH

AH

M S
JE
CG
CG

TJ
GW
PJ
JM

EGW
WP
AC

JAG
AP

AV
EH
AE
ER
GS
PW

AWS
RW
AM
CS
GLU
LAH
HP

BEDFORD

BEER
BENNETT
BENNING
BERNHARD
BEWICKE
BISHOP
BLUMER

BOLLAND
BOLUS
BOOTH
BORRER
BOSTON
BOURKE
BOWMAN
BRANDON
BRANDRETH
BREWIS
BREWIS
BRIGGS
BRIGHT
BRITTAIN
BROAD
BROADBENT
BROCK
BRODIE
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
BROWN
BROWNING
BRYSON
BULKELEY
BUNCE

27

23
32
20
19
19
39
21

45
25
23
29
23
27
22
30
46
22
22
25
32
22
26
41
32
31
23
35
21
30
24
21
38
21

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

01/07/1916

21/04/1918
14/11/1914
01/11/1914
01/12/1918
26/07/1916
30/10/1917
26/09/1916

09/05/1915
11/03/1916
02/03/1920
09/09/1917
06/05/1916
16/06/1915
17/10/1916
21/01/1916
06/06/1915
29/04/1917
01/06/1917
20/09/1917
07/06/1917
15/06/1918
02/03/1916
31/10/1918
07/10/1918
18/11/1918
25/09/1915
18/08/1916
09/04/1917
12/11/1918
10/12/1916
30/07/1916
10/04/1918
05/10/1916



Lieutenant Colonel

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Maijor
Captain

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Lance Corporal
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Major

Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Gunner

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant

Lieutenant Colonel

Captain

HB

N O

JL
SE

ST
JA

RLL

RGH
CA

HR
JM
BM

LCB

RB
DV
GW

HYC

RL
GT
GE

EM

HM
LS

NEF
WA
WR
JS

HN

BURNABY

BURNE
BURRELL
CALDECOTT
CALLARD

CARR
CARTER WOOD

CAUNTER

CHALONER

CHAMBERS-HUNTE

R

CHAPMAN
CHARLTON
CHECKLAND

CHESTER

CHIPMAN
CHRISTMAS
CHURCH

CLARKE

CLEGG
CLIFF
CLODE-BAKER

COHAN

COHAN
COLE

COLE

COLLEY
COLLINGE
COLLINGS-WELLS

CONSTANTINE

42

19
29
28
28

20
30

25

33
21

47
24
23

20

19
29
31

19

30
37
22

25

35
24

25
47
39
38

26

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

08/09/1916

27/10/1917
18/11/1914
09/09/1914
23/04/1915

27/09/1916
01/02/1915

18/12/1916

03/04/1917
01/04/1916

27/06/1915
01/07/1916
01/08/1917

04/04/1918

20/07/1916
23/10/1915
03/05/1917

23/04/1917

03/09/1917
10/02/1918
01/07/1916

05/08/1914

06/08/1919
03/10/1915

05/10/1917
01/07/1916
07/08/1917
27/03/1918

27/05/1918



Lieutenant Colonel

Sub-Lieutenant
Maijor

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain
Major
Major

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Major

Captain
Captain

Lieutenant

Captain

Lieutenant Colonel
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Captain
Captain

Captain

Second Lieutenant

GT

GP
CF
DB

GN

JOC
GEM
GW
JF

JCP

THS

AT
F K

CCF
VF
TB
LSL
JW
LC
cw

AH

TL

HL
CA

EN
EK
co

AG
DCC

COOK

COOKE
COOPER
CORBETT

COUSANS

COWAN
COWELL
COX
CREE

CROSBY

CROSBY
CROSLEY

CULL
CUMMING

CUNNINGHAM
CURREY
CUTTS
DACRES
DAGLISH
DARBYSHIRE
D'ARCY-IRVINE

DAUKES

DAVENPORT

DAVIES
DE PASS

DE PIERRES
DE PLEDGE
DENMAN-JUBB

DEUCHAR
DICKINSON

40

21
38
27

19

20
35
31
23

37

19
23

32
18

33
35
29
34

40
30

45

27

29
26

19
23
38

25
20

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

26/03/1918

03/05/1915
05/09/1916
03/07/1916

09/09/1916

14/07/1916
30/12/1917
03/05/1917
03/09/1918

21/01/1918

03/02/1918
16/08/1915

11/05/1917
23/10/1918

19/08/1916
13/10/1915
20/07/1916
20/04/1919

31/07/1917
06/08/1915

07/08/1915

27/04/1917

25/10/1914
22/03/1918

16/09/1917
03/06/1916
24/08/1914

22/11/11917
28/08/1918



Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Major
Lieutenant
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant
Major
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Major
Lieutenant
Maijor
Captain

Second Lieutenant

PM
GM

PA
RE

FwW
JH

FO
CH

JA
GPC

GF

RH

LGF
OH
SH

HD
JHB
CE
AR
CJ

HH

EL
GH
SP
RP

DICKSON
DOwW

DOWSON
DUDLEY

DUNN
DUNN

DURLACHER

DUSGATE

DUST
EDWARDS
EILOART
EILOART

EMSLEY
FAIR

FARMILOE

FAWCETT

FAWCETT
FEILDEN
FIELD

FIELD
FLETCHER
FORREST
FORSELL
FORSTER
FRANCIS
FRASER
FREEMAN
FROST
GAFFIKIN
GAMON
GARROD

29
20

27
34

28
23

27
20

27
22
25
33

28
20

32

22

28
30
20

28
35
39
21
22
27
33
41
24
30
23
19

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

09/07/1916
19/12/1915

15/09/1916
04/06/1915

03/02/1917
23/02/1917

12/05/1918
19/12/1917

23/04/1917
07/01/1917
03/05/1917
26/09/1918

01/12/1918
01/07/1916

26/06/1917

26/04/1915

06/11/1917
29/09/1917
31/07/1917

28/09/1917
13/05/1915
22/11/1915
14/10/1915
21/07/11917
02/06/1915
27/05/1918
03/03/1916
16/06/1915
01/07/1916
23/03/1918
22/05/1915



Captain
Captain
Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Private

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

I'H
WD

KA
SS

WGR

EH

JVA

RBG
CR
TW
TWM
EC

RB
TSI

AB

JA

ccC
DG
CG

AH
REH

CJ

DF
WF

GARVEY
GAUSSEN
GEARY-SMITH
GEMMELL
GEMMELL

GEOGHEGAN

GILPIN
GLAISBY
GLEED

GLOVER
GOLD
GREENHILL
GREENWELL
GWYNNE

HACKFORTH-JONE

S
HADLEY
HALL

HALL
HAMILTON
HARMAN
HARRISON
HARRISON
HARRISON

HEADINGTON
HEALEY

HEATH
HEBBLETHWAITE
HEDDERWICK

HENDERSON
HERRON
HESS

23
39
27
20
19

20

35
21
20

31
21
23
22
19

23

23
31

23
19
24
23
20
24

41
31
31
31
22

23
44
21

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

20/02/1917
17/05/1915
07/08/1915
16/06/1915
21/03/1918

13/04/1917

21/03/1918
01/11/1917
07/07/1917

05/11/1915
211111917
11/02/1916
19/07/1918
19/10/1918

08/08/1918

31/10/1914
11/04/1916

03/05/1917
26/11/1917
17/11/1917
20/09/1914
26/09/1917
26/09/1918

27111917
22/07/1916
10/08/1915
07/04/1915
22/09/1916

09/08/1916
03/04/1916
28/10/1916



Captain
Lieutenant
Private

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Lieutenant Colonel

Trooper
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Captain
Captain
Major
Lieutenant
Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Sub-Lieutenant
Colonel

Private

Maijor

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Private

Major

GG
JC

PA
LH
LA

OA
NAW
OE
HE
RE

BT
CRI
JL
CF
GM

HE
CJ

RC

HCA

BA
GL
EAO

LL

JL
WA

HEWITT
HEYWOOD
HEYWOOD
HICKING

HICKING
HICKLING

HILL
HILLMAN
HIND

HIND

HINE
HOBSON
HODDING
HOLMES
HOLT
HOOLEY
HOPKINS
HORRIDGE
HORSFALL
HUME

HUNTRISS
HUNTRISS
HUNTRISS
INGLIS
JALLAND
JAUNCEY
JOHNS
JOHNSON

JOHNSTONE

JONES

KELLIE

KENDALL
KENNARD

24
24
28
19

22
22

43
19
38

33
31
27
26
26
21
26
21
21
26
18

24
23
32
31
26

59
17
44
22

29

24
37

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

271111917
04/06/1915
20/07/1916
01/07/1916

01/07/1916
11/04/1916

23/04/1917
31/07/1917
01/07/1916

03/11/1917
01/02/1919
27/09/1918
08/11/1918
04/06/1918
11/03/1918
28/10/1918
18/12/1914
21/11/1918
19/09/1916
12/06/1915

17/05/1915
01/07/1916
23/10/1918
29/06/1915
09/08/1915
31/05/1916
04/06/1918
26/05/1915
04/10/1916
18/09/1916

01/02/1917

11/11/1914
30/10/1918



Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Lance Corporal

Major
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Maijor

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Sub-Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Gunner

Second Lieutenant
Lieutenant Colonel
Lieutenant Colonel

Captain
Captain
Corporal
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

ADGO

RN
V St. G
PC

BA

PA

JG
AM
TE

PU
OH
GDelL

GA

RA

ESR

DS

GB

CG
EG

RRM
FGV
NCH

KERR

KEYSER
KNAGGS
KNIGHT

KNIGHTS SMITH

KNIGHTS SMITH

LAING
LASCELLES
LAWES

LAWS
LAWSON
LEACH

LEAKE

LEE
LEIGHTON
LENEY
LENNARD

LEWIS

LEWIS

LLOYD-JONES
LOCKETT
LOCKHART
LONGMORE
LORD

LUMGAIR
MACDANIEL

MACDONALD-MORE

TON
MACINTOSH

MACIVER

21

20
20
23

20

21

33
38
20

22
46
22

28

34
19
31
19

30

35

24

32
27
31

26
24
27

24

30

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

03/08/1916

22/08/1917
12/08/1918
01/07/1916

05/09/1915

12/04/1918

03/10/1918
07/11/1918
18/06/1917

20/09/1917
17/03/1916
03/09/1916

29/08/1915

13/11/1916
23/12/1915
30/10/1918
14/09/1917

10/04/1916

01/07/1916

11/03/1916
04/11/1918
19/06/1915
24/11/1918
25/06/1918

19/04/1917
20/11/1917
13/10/1915

23/07/1916

10/08/1916



Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

n/k
Rifleman

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Sergeant
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant
Major
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Gunner

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain
Volunteer
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

CDS

RL
CHD

SLM

cJcC
HW
FE

NC
JL
FB

JS
FD
GW
EN

HS
KR
SB
EB
HH

WM
RDW

KWG

WK
Cs

JEM
RC

MACKENZIE
MACKIE
MACKIRDY

MALINSON
MANN
MANN

MANSEL-CAREY

MANSERGH
MARRIAGE
MARRIOTT

MARRIOTT
MARSH
MARSH

MARTIN
MARTIN
MASON
MATHER

MATHEWS
MATHIESON
MAUFE
MAULE
MAXWELL

McGEAGH
McKERGOW

McLAREN
MEAKIN

MEAKIN
MEARES
MERRIMAN
MICHELMORE
MILLAR

44
24
24

25
24
19

22

44
27
22

26
31
19

19
32
22
27

32
28
29
24
20

22
19

28
34

29
33
29
37
34

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

08/09/1916
2711211917
22/03/1918

26/06/1918
21/12/1914
30/09/1916

24/02/1916

19/04/1918
28/04/1915
30/07/1915

17/08/1917
16/10/1915
05/10/1916

09/05/1915
26/09/1917
09/04/1917
26/04/1915

22/07/1916
01/11/1914
05/07/1916
06/02/1917
24/10/1918

10/02/1919
21/09/1917

18/09/1918
16/05/1915

15/08/1915
30/07/1916
09/09/1914
09/04/1918
25/09/1915



UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

Second Lieutenant ES MILNE 19 28/10/1917
Captain PH MILWARD 42 07/12/1915
Captain DL MONAGHAN 29 24/11/1917
Lieutenant RL MOORE 24 20/12/1914
Lieutenant RCW MORGAN 19 28/07/1917
Lance Corporal GH MORGAN 36 15/08/1917
Captain GH MORGAN 37 23/11/1917
Private EA MORTON 19 24/09/1918
Serjeant W B MOYES 30 26/03/1918
Lieutenant EL MYLNE 19 15/09/1916
Lieutenant Colonel WL NAPIER 47 13/08/1915
Lieutenant cst.J NEVILL 28 18/04/1918
Second Lieutenant P NEWBOLD 29 13/07/1916
Lieutenant WT NEWTON 21 01/07/1916
Lieutenant LC NICHOLSON 32 02/11/1914
Lieutenant AG NICHOLSON 20 10/08/1915
Captain HW NICHOLSON 24 13/10/1915
Second Lieutenant WL NIMMO 19 26/07/1918
Second Lieutenant KAA NORRIS 19 16/06/1916
Captain EF NORRIS 22 15/03/1918
Flight Sub-Lieutenant JE NORTHROP 23 02/03/1917
Second Lieutenant TEG NORTON 31 20/04/1915
Captain RJB OLDREY 31 29/10/1914
Lieutenant B OSBOURNE 25 11/11/1914
Second Lieutenant WL PALMER 24 08/05/1915
Captain HR PARKES 42 28/05/1920
Captain ww PARR 44 08/05/1917
Captain AD PATTRICK 32 12/08/1915
Captain RW PAYN 33 28/03/1918
Lieutenant TG PEACOCK 21 25/09/1915
Second Lieutenant GV PEARCE 25 18/12/1914

Captain F PEARSON 47 01/02/1917



Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Surgeon Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Captain
Captain
Driver

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Major

Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Captain

JBJ
CL

WH

SAF

FHS
GM

TG

LH

PM
FD
FLM
AB
HF
JE
FG
HRC
SL
GB

HWB
HA
CA

JAT
FB

PENFOLD
PHIPPS
PICKERING

PICKUP
PILGRIM

PONSFORD
POPPLE

POWELL
POWELL
PRATT

PRIDMORE
PURSER
PYM
RABONE
RANSOME
RATCLIFF
RAVEN
RAVEN
REDFERN
REDMAYNE
REEVES-SMITH

RICHARDSON
RICKARDS
RIDGWAY
RIDLEY, C A

RIGG
RIGG

RILEY (Rev T)
ROBERTS

ROBERTSON
ROBINSON

28
20
22

35

19

23
21

38
32
25

31
29
21
38
54
23
27
41
31
31
26

22
21
30
35

30
29

33
20

29
23

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

28/01/1916
14/08/1917
01/11/1915

27/11/1918

24/09/1918

03/10/1917
26/06/1916

09/05/1915
05/07/1917
25/09/1915

02/09/1917
2711211917
02/07/1916
01/07/1916
14/11/1917
19/10/1914
24/03/1917
09/06/1919
02/08/1917
31/03/1917
02/10/1915

09/06/1917
28/07/1917
13/10/1915
01/07/1916

25/03/1918
21/06/1918

05/08/1916
20/07/1916

30/12/1915
03/07/1916



Captain
Captain
Captain
Major
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Captain
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Lieutenant Colonel

Private
Lieutenant
Colonel

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Lieutenant Colonel

Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

HT
TH

JB
WH

GCT
AJ
WH
FE
M N
CHN
HU
WV

VLS

cw

AP
HG
RRS
BH

JN

WT
JD
EP
RH

HS

DV

RCW
HF

FD

ROHDE
ROUGHTON
ROWLEY
ROYLE
RYDER
SALES
SALTER
SANDERSON
SATTERTHWAITE
SAVILL
SCHIFF
SCHOLEY
SCRUTTON
SCULTHORPE

SEARLE

SELWYN

SELWYN
SENIOR
SHAW
SHAW

SINCLAIR

SLATER
SMALLEY
SMITH
SMITH

SMITH

SMITH

SMITHERS
SNOWDON
SOUTHERN

SOWERBY

27
24
24
43
20
23
20
29
37
46
27
22
22
26

18

26

26
21
20
23

37

34
20
51
21

19

38

19
32
30

29

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

12/04/1916
24/03/1918
15/10/1918
15/01/1917
06/07/1917
30/06/1918
28/05/1918
02/05/1915
07/06/1918
09/02/1916
17/06/1916
25/09/1915
10/09/1916
08/06/1917

22/06/1916

17/05/1915

18/05/1916
28/05/1918
01/07/1916
22/01/1917

24/03/1918

15/08/1917
15/03/1915
02/05/1915
30/07/1916

12/04/1917

13/04/1917

16/08/1917
06/10/1916
18/04/1916

01/08/1916



Maijor
Captain

Second Lieutenant

n/k

Lieutenant Colonel

Captain
Lieutenant
Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Private

Flight Cadet

Lieutenant
Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Captain
Lieutenant
Captain

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Lieutenant Colonel

Captain

Petty Officer Motor Mechanic

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

GPO
HO

GMO
JRE

PBK
JHF
HB
RC
KCB

LJM
WH
CG

RK
RT
AW
LG

VF
HW
FN
GB
EG

SAT

CP

AS

DCWwW
RR

JCC

KC
SPD

SPEKE
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD

SPRINGFIELD
STANSFELD

STEDMAN
STEPHEN
STEVENSON
STEWART
STOREY

STUDHOLME
STYER
SUTTON-JONES

SWANWICK
SWEET
SYKES
SYKES

SYMONDSON
SYMONS
TARR
TATHAM
TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TENBOSCH

TETLEY

THOMAS
THOMAS

THOMPSON

THOMSON
THOMSON

37
42
29

46
35

34
22
33
24
19

31
28
28

29
26
42
19

25
30
27
34
27

25

28

36

24
20

33

23
26

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

12/08/1915
12/09/1914
05/08/1916

01/04/1917
28/09/1915

19/08/1916
11/01/1917
06/08/1915
01/07/1916
09/04/1917

09/09/1916
03/11/1916
11/09/1918

14/09/1914
17/10/1918
30/09/1917
22/03/1918

13/11/1918
19/11/1914
18/07/1915
30/03/1918
02/05/1915

17/04/1917

19/07/1916

15/11/1916

12/11/1914
28/06/1915

25/01/1915

31/12/1914
13/05/1915



Second Lieutenant

Captain

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Captain

Captain

Second Lieutenant

Major

Lieutenant Colonel
Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant
Private

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant
Second Lieutenant

Captain
Private

Second Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

EJP

AR
JA

JM

CG
JV
HR

CT
WK

FCH
GA

JA

WA
DS

MA
DW

TC

HW

ED

GE

DMV
N M
RSG

CA

MJL

THURBURN

TILLIE
TILLIE

TOLSON

TOMLIN
TOWNSEND

TOWNSEND-GREEN

TRESIDDER
TROLLOPE

TRYON
TRYON

TUCKER

TURNBULL
TURNBULL
TURNER
TURNER

TURTON

TYRWHITT-DRAKE

TYZACK

VAUGHTON

VEITCH
VICKERS
VIGERS

VINTCENT

WALE
WALKER
WALKER

WALKER

19

22
19

20

25
34
26

28
21

35
32

20

23
26
26
33

23

29

26

21

27
34
20

22

24
23
21

24

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

09/04/1917

11/05/1916
19/07/1918

26/10/1918

09/07/1916
24/09/1918
03/03/1915

22/04/1916
03/05/1917

14/11/1916
07/11/1918

01/11/1914

13/11/1916
15/04/1917
16/07/1916
17/02/1919

08/05/1917

01/03/1915

15/09/1917

201111917

08/07/1916
03/08/1916
05/04/1917

13/04/1915

30/05/1918
09/05/1915
30/07/1915

03/05/1917



Captain
Captain
Captain
Major

Lieutenant Colonel
Second Lieutenant

Captain
Captain
Captain

Second Lieutenant

Captain
Private
Serjeant

Fleet Surgeon

Second Lieutenant

Corporal
Lieutenant

Second Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Captain

Second Lieutenant

HAC
GR
FS
JR

KM

DV
JR
FM

HT
FCE
GJ
PG
TJ

HR

RB

EJ
NJ
EE
RA

WALLACE
WALLACE
WARD
WARDLE
WATSON

WEARNE

WEBB
WEBSTER
WEEKS
WHEATLEY

WHITSON
WILKINSON
WILKINSON
WILLIAMS
WILSON

WIMBLE
WITHY
WOOD

WOODS
WRAGG
WYNNE
YOUNG

35
21
23
37
36

20

22
35
30
22

24
31
29
42
29

29
30
24

22
26
21
20

UPPINGHAM

BOYS AND GIRLS : 13-18 : BOARDING

22/04/1915
27/08/1917
31/07/1917
02/01/1916
03/05/1917

20/09/1917

16/10/1918
09/09/1916
11/04/1918
24/11/1916

05/09/1918
25/04/1915
01/07/1916
05/06/1916
21/03/1918

03/05/1915
02/07/1916
12/10/1916

09/10/1917
18/07/1916
08/06/1917
22/12/1914



